
Producer Members
Company City State Web

A Block Marketing, Inc. Arlington Heights IL
Amerigrow Recycling Delray Beach FL www.amerigrow.com
Anderson Mulch & Soil, LLC Tompkinsville KY www.ralumber.com
Arrow Roll Offs & Recycling Leander TX www.arrowrolloffs.com
ASB Greenworld, Inc. West Point VA www.asbgreenworld.com
Austin Wood Recycling Hutto TX www.austinwoodrecycling.com
Back to the Roots Oakland CA www.backtotheroots.com
Black Gold Compost Co. Oxford FL http://blackkow.com/
Brentwood Distributions / PR Russell Brentwood NH www.prmulch.com
Britton Industries, Inc. Morrisville PA www.brittonindustries.com
C & J Bark Haulers, Inc. Hemlock MI CJbarkinc.co
Complete Resource Management Albany GA www.completeresourcemanagement.com
Compost 360 - Natures Choice Corp NJ Holmdel NJ www.natureschoicecorp.com
Connecticut Mulch Distributors, Inc. Enfield CT www.ctmulch.com
Crystal Creek Inert Landfill Winder GA https://cclandfill.com/
Delani d.b.a Wallace Farm, Inc. Huntersville NC wallacefarmproducts.com
Denali Longview WA www.swansonbark.com
Diversified Biomass Co., Inc. d/b/a American Property Experts Wilmington NC www.tubgrinding.com
Empire Mulch Supply Co Alden NY www.empirestatemulch.com
Florida Mulch Inc. St. Cloud FL www.floridamulchonline.com
Full Circle Mushroom Compost, LLC Rising Sun MD www.fullcirclemushroomcompost.com
Garick LLC Cleveland OH www.garick.com
Grant County Mulch, Inc. Petersburg WV www.gcmulch.com
Green Vision Materials, Inc. Newbury OH www.greenvisionmaterials.com
Gro-Well Brands, Inc. Tempe AZ http://www.gro-well.com/
H&H General Excavating Co. Spring Grove PA www.h-hgenexc.com
Hammond Farms Landscape Supply, Inc. Dimondale MI hammondfarms.com
Harmony Outdoor Brands, LLC (Bethel) Arcadia FL www.harmonybrands.com
Heritage Mulch Company Norlina NC
Homer Industries, LLC Lockport IL www.homerindustries.com
J. Pettiecord Inc. Bondurant IA jpettiecord.com
J.A. Rutter Co Monroeville PA www.jarutter.com
JK Enterprise Landscape Supply, LLC Clifton VA www.lumberjake.com
Kekkila-BVB USA Inc. New York NY www.kekkila-bvb.com
Kellogg Garden Products Carson CA www.kellogggarden.com
Landscapers Pride New Waverly TX www.landscaperspride.com
Magic Dirt Horticultural Products, LLC LIttle Rock AR www.cenergy.us
Maibec Inc. Lèvis QC https://www.maibec.com/us
Maibec Ind. Inc./B.A.S. Wood Products St-Pamphile QC
Margo State Line, Inc. Jacksonville FL www.margocaribe.com
Markman Peat Corp. LeClaire IA www.markmanpeat.com
Maryland Environmental Service Millersville MD www.menv.com
Mazza Recycling Services Tinton Falls NJ https://www.mazzarecycling.com/
Metzler Forest Products Reedsville PA https://www.metzlerforestproducts.com
Michigan Wood Fibers, LLC Zeeland MI www.michiganwoodfibers.com
Midwest Trading Horticultural Supplies Maple Park IL www.midwest-trading.com
Miller Companies Hyrum UT http://www.millercompanieslc.com/
Mountain West Bark Rexburg ID MWPLLC.com
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Nature’s Choice, Inc. Glennville GA www.barkwiththebest.com
Nature’s Keepers Inc. Fort Pierce FL https://natures-keeper.com
Norfleet Quality Fredericksburg VA www.norfleetquality.com
North Hills Recycling, Inc. Granada Hills CA www.nhrecyclinginc.com
Nursery Supply Co. LLC Louisville KY www.nurserysupplyco.com
O’Neill Wood Resources, LLC Alda NE https://oneillwoodresources.com/
Ohio Mulch Supply Columbus OH www.ohiomulch.com
Oldcastle Lawn & Garden Atlanta GA http://www.oldcastleapg.com/patio_products.htm
Organix Supply, Inc. Platteville CO www.organixsupply.com
P.V.P. Industries Inc North Bloomfield OH www.pvpind.com
Pacific Topsoils, Inc. Everett WA www.pacifictopsoils.com
Penick Organics Macon MS www.penickorganics.com
Permagreen Organics Arvada CO www.permagreenorganics.com
Phillips Bark Processing Co. Inc. Brookhaven MS http://www.phillipsbark.com/
Prairie Dirt Solutions Norman OK www.prairiedirtsolutions.com
Profile Products/Hydra Fiber Buffalo Grove IL www.hydrafiber.com
ProSource Plus Oakland NJ www.prosourceplus.com
Resource Recycling Lima OH resourcemulch.com
S. Boundrias Horticole Inc. Laval Quebec www.sboundriasinc.com
SB Mulch, Inc. Galivants Ferry SC www.sbturfandmulch.com
Seaside Mulch Inc. Galivants Ferry SC www.seasidemulch.com
Sierra Pacific Industries Oroville CA www.spi-ind.com
Sims Bark Co, Inc. Muscle Shoals AL www.simsbark.com
Smith Creek Borden IN www.smithcreek.com
Southern Mulch LLC Port Allen LA www.southernmulchla.com
Sun Gro Horticulture, Inc. Agawam MA http://www.sungro.com/
Superior Cedar Products, Inc. Carney MI www.superiorcedar.com
Sylva Corporation, Inc. Princeton MN www.sylvacorp.com
Texas Best Mulch Willis TX
The Davey Tree Expert Company South St Paul MN www.davey.com/natural-mulch
The Ground Up Houston TX www.thegroundup.com
The Mulch and Soil Company Fort Myers FL www.gomulch.com
The Mulch Center Deerfield IL mulchcenter.com
The Organic Recycler Forest Hill TX www.buybettermulch.com
The Scotts Company Marysville OH www.scotts.com
Timber Fiber, LLC Jacksonville TX www.timberfiber.com
Walker Environmental-Gro-Bark (Ontario) Ltd. Caledon ON
Waupaca Northwoods LLC Waupaca WI www.waupacasoilblenders.com
Wood Mulch Products, Inc. Lakeland FL www.woodmulchproducts.com/
Woodbed Corp. St. Marys PA www.woodbed.com
Yard Works LLC Moseley VA www.yardworksva.com

Affiliate Members
Company City State Web

Alvar, Inc. Washburn IL https://alvarinc.com/
American Colors Inc. Lebanon TN americancolors.com
Astec Industries Chattanooga TN www.astecindustries.com
Bandit Industries Renmus MI www.banditchippers.com
Chromascape Independence OH www.amerimulch.com
Colorbiotics Ames IA http://www.colorbiotics.com/Home.html
Diamond Z Caldwell ID www.diamondz.com
Ecoverse, LLC Avon OH www.ecoversesolutions.com
Faltech Industries Port Murray NJ www.faltechusa.com
Florida Coastal Colors, LLC Helena AL www.floridacoastalcolors.com
Green Solutions LLC dba Greener Solutions Int. Hebron CT www.gsigreen.com



Inteplast Engineered Films Livingston NJ www.inteplastef.com
Loadscan Ltd. Hamilton NZ www.loadscan.com
Maverick Environmental Equipment LLC Alma MI www.maverickenvironmentalequipment.com
Milagro Rubber Co. Austin TX www.e-milagro.com
Morbark Winn MI www.morbark.com
Munzing North America Bloomfield NJ
Nova Packaging, LLC Denver CO www.novaautomation.com/
nVenia Wood Dale IL www.nVenia.com
Orion S.A. Spring TX www.orioncarbons.com
Precision Husky Corporation Moody AL www.precisionhusky.com
Premier Tech Systems and Automation Riviere-Du-Loup QC www.ptchronos.com
Prism Pigments St. Paul MN www.prismpigments.com
Pro-Pals Industries Ltd Laval QC www.propals.com
ProAmpac Rocky Mount VA www.proampac.com
PVS Technologies, Inc. Detroit MI www.pvschemicals.com
Reliance Packaging LLC Aberdeen NC www.reliancepkg.com
Rotochopper, Inc. Saint Martin MN www.rotochopper.com
Salerno Packaging, Inc. Plattsburgh NY http://www.inteplast.us/
Selene North America, LLC Port Washington NY www.selene-spa.com
Spaleck USA Manchester NH www.spaleck-us.com
SPR Packaging Rockwall TX www.sprpackaging.com
T.H. Glennon Company, Inc. Salisbury MA
The Rotex Group Fair Bluff NC www.bmandm.com
Vermeer Corporation Pella IA www.vermeer.com
Viably Denver CO https://thinkviably.com/
Walz Scale East Peoria IL walzscale.com

Associate Members
Company City State Web

Precision Laboratories LLC Kenosha WI www.precisionlab.com
Social Marks Media Dublin OH www.socialmarksmedia.com

Non-Profit Members
Company City State Web

Canadian Sphagnum Peat Moss Assn St. Albert AB http://www.peatmoss.com
Dakota Prairie Composting Prior Lake MN smscorf.com
U.S. Composting Council Raleigh NC www.compostingcouncil.org

www.mulchcolorjet.com


